Tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insclvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

,b}i“ >,
R B

Companies House

TR

08/11/2019 #128
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

0 8 P 7 B O B B

3 Fllling n Ehis form

Company name in full

Habu Spaces Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s}

Stella

Surname

Davis

qumaafoi S addaress

Building name/number

Opus Restructuring LLP

Street
Evergreen House North

Postto
osttown Grafton Place
Tounty/Region

v/Reg London
Postcode N(erl [ 2| D[x[
Country

iquidator’s name ¢

Full forename(s)

Trevor

~-Ottrerfiqutdator———————

Usethissectiontoteliusabout

Surname

Binyon

another liquidator,

quuaaafoF s address ®

Building name/number

Opus Restructuring LLP

.Utﬁer Tiquidator
Usethissectiontoteliusabout

anaother liguidator.

Street Evergreen House North

Post town Grafton Place

County/Region London

Postcode N [w i1 2 D X
Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

[3To  [mTe  [oTolafs

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act1986

& Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1} of the Insolvency
Act 1586

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

s [1: F o1k

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Bﬂ'esenter information

n Important information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
you doitwillhelp CompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontact informationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the

Stella Davis

E Where to send

Opus Restructuring LLP

public record.

Opus Restructuring LLP

Evergreen House North

Grafton Place

n Further information

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

London

Postcode N W 1 2 D x
oX

0203326 6454

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ Youhave attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For furtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visitthe
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0



| 3t Ly iR

A Sent

-

) ]

Pl gt Fl e St

Saterent of arfreyg

or tha 30 Oulchar 209 oeng A daw 1 marz a4 days before tha datz of e resylutior

113 & e s E e 20
ATy st e nsadsenn, A b

Sty

HABU SPACES LIMITED

Soatereent 3% o a3 otbaacn Spaces Lim ted 1Comsany hur ber 029730.349)

for st

Star=mant

Fertt

| be sewa that the facts stated n this Statement of Affairs ars true

Fuli Mame
Sined
Signed

Datad

Jaz< Erik Jam.2 O 2t

P

] (- I
[ e
s N

3C Ociober 2919

g up



Habu Spaces Lumited

A - Summary of Assats

Assa3

Assets subjoct to a fixad charge:
Maone

Assots subjectto a floating charge
MQnE

Uncharged assets:

Book Deois
Goodwl!

Tax Refund

Cash at Bang

Wapsite, Doman Mames and Social Media
Furnicure & Equipment

AT 2e‘und ~ Bad Deot Ralaf

Suralus ror assets sun,=ct to a fiked charge

Estimated total assets avalable for preferantial creditors

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

N
i

T

ol

181236
5000

92

17322 43
850

1.330
2.C06

29 006

0

T 29.006




I VAN FE TR

Estimatad to Reahse £

Sstpatend 10130 desRs 402 Ptk £ preferannat e tors

( armad o pages Al

Liabiities

Proferanta cteddaors

Arraars of W ages

Tutal Prafarenial Cloem

Estimated deficiency { surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Dabts secured by ficaurg craryss

Estumated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecurad non-peafarental clanms paxctuding ary shortfall to floaurg charge holders}
Employees Clars

Trade Craduor

Estimated surpius f deficlency as regards nen-preferential
creditors

I3sued ana catled ap sactal

Cedinary

Shara Pramum

Estimatad total deficiency ! surplus as regards members

29 Vo
5250
B 1)
£ £
23 756
. e o ~2_3 756
23 756
(5.018)
(128 337)
{133 9C5)
(115,148
i33 727
'D\_-*,'S?:};
e _!4"5 O48)
(315321

7
- B T
e
”/;/(\*/ N e et



Vst

Asidnnnsg
(o AMEA

usamib
Aunoas JO3IDID
EH ]

G104 930120 ne

fcrieaziis

|
“acccmﬁﬂg
LG/ 6T

20 PEQ LY

00 0009
Hi5 BOS 91
" BGORRTLE
196 /8L
Pr N/

f

Ag pay Alunoas Aue Jo S1E1eQ | 1920 JO Junoiuy

Lt mand 2 Auediios sup i Auadoid 1san
ay 3o anteane an i sitmane GEee SOREINISNT PUP SHIALIARINE S2< JPInnu0m 1o Buasia) poieyo aseyund 31 3pun S0Upa 13 AUE AED PP 0LDS LS [IP 2R0RIuSm Do L

JOf(Ienl § B

JONPBITY APE |

I Bpea )

IORPRAIG ApR

HONpAy APRL |
JONBALT) AP
PRI ApPIY
JOUPRED 3P

10UPa1) ApP I

adA| 101p01]

ale()

AR 0 HONU -] B

N4Z €3 uopun g
pPROY fUOyaiat] ashop Mebsuaanry g

10 G8Y I0ISHE AaaR LSRN IS ¢
OR/ 054€.

lebnuogd efinoa op ofiuoea omy gL/t

) \.r.m.a_ I Am* _:mmowcntﬂﬁa
;..:un_ SEILHENE DOOA :u:>4 ,m_u,l ausp

XIE Q7 M meyalan

WRUSHIY B08 1 map BipoT Mo s

AT RSH I0ISHE SORIS | JOSPUIA §

XV | BXG 1FUUSSISSY {]9S [UR JAY A

ADE LS8 TjoIsug 101G wuf:.mdr, ,

(apooisad ypm) ssaippy

o uonta i

BPY SI0TNAT PHE Sasidas 1 sponly o £

sk 1

[ IR SRapa

4

RO |

[alTeIEET

N0 ieisnyy 4

woar Sl

VIR

Mtk §ob

LT AR R

Praqunn g ey

PIHIIBPE puat

u:ﬁ;_mmﬂw» Fle ._Oﬂ_ﬁ..—“v“d mp allimp]

SHOLIGIUD ANVAINOD - 9



BI04 19g01a0) g MPa -

ERRNITES

N OLE 9P ZLE'7RET ,, Aepio - OHY HEDS 'UopUOT i=r g
m ,. , SSHIRG L MO © TASNOH shubepyg 1g g1 Bitumacy !
H 1 ! i
Wy Oee'e LG ERGRLF ; Asanpigy mae
NS | K . PO . o el \
1 ¢ _ _ﬁ - . e ,, >wUM UOpI T _ﬁwzw EQ Grl-orl .$m30: Iy (P Soanl BUEROR )+ e
R j 059 T 159747 { Amopiy | YRL 0GLE RBnLng
L | | . 1 . n@.,.m.._) op ofuniep ‘008g gL/ BULBpUReY B 2ny
: ,. o i
o © 597 © a9 9] N Atezengiaey | (IHY HEDT 'uopun T jlasag | g e fra
TR _ . m & SBIURHT MMOTE Bsa0p) snulbeiyg 1g g 1 Suiumac] USRI PrATY L L
, o .
_ O 0 S99 4613 Anuipiey | . XTE | NPT
, . M ” 07N WRHAIAC BRYSINLEY AUPT MAN auT] mowas | ' o
bosso ) u €7 159 0] , Aseepio) AP 958 UISLY BIPUE ] 080U ¢ VN0 2R A3 ey
dn pagen w dn papes aseys k * _ JRQUEALL
WNOWP R0y ._maw:\.wm.‘:sqf i ' saleus o .mlz\.-w BrfeARUON  amys Gum.&m.r ) o L ‘?m\awﬁmma £_>_¢ SREIIPPY M 10 JOPJOYBIRYS JO IEN

SHIBWIW ANYLINOD - O



